CourseName

Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Stonehedge North
Stonehedge North
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West

TeeTimeDate
4/3/2017
4/10/2017
4/17/2017
4/24/2017
5/1/2017
5/8/2017
5/15/2017
5/22/2017
6/5/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
7/3/2017
7/10/2017
7/17/2017
7/24/2017
7/31/2017
8/7/2017
8/14/2017
8/21/2017
8/28/2017
9/11/2017

TeeTime
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:57PM
4:48PM
4:48PM
4:21PM

StartTee
1st Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole



